Key Runners Summary for Tuesday, 3 August 2021 at 6:54 am.

Horse

Blueberry Hill
Centimental
East Indiaman
I cecrusher
Indernile

Date

5Aug
4 Aug
4 Aug
4 Aug
3Aug

Race

Kempton #4
Kensington #6
Kensington #5
Kensington #6
Rockhampton #7

Score/ Barrier
Starts

14/4 4
3/1 2
5/3 2
8/4 4
U1 10

Fred
Factor

16
-4.6
-0.7

Months Form
Idle Score
4.0

4.6

34

BLP

oOrEFPNO

FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Value Emerg

Factor

10.0 4.0
3.6

8.6 -2.6
8.7 33
11.0 7.0
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Horse

Major Artie
My Blue Jeans
Raiden
Stephan

Yiyi

Date

4 Aug
3Aug
3Aug
3Aug
4 Aug

Race

Kensington #4
Moruya#6
Rockhampton #3
Moruya#6
Kensington #5

Score/
Starts

4/2
4/2
2/1
4/2
2/1

Barrier

g1 o 0

Fred
Factor
0.7
-3.7
-11
-94

Months
Idle

0

Form
Score
11.7
9.3
5.9
12.6
9.1

BLP Vaue

6.7
9.1
114

AP OWW®

Emerg
Factor
8.7
23
3.9
4.6
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